North Shore Swimming Club HY-TEK's !
2018 Golden Homes Swimfest 12th May - 12/05/2018 to 13/05/2018

Session Report

Session: 1 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 1

Round Event
Finals 1 Men 50 Butterfly 09:00 AM
Finals 2 Women 50 Butterfly 09:24 AM
Finals 3 Men 50 Backstroke 09:50 AM
Finals 4 Women 50 Backstroke 10:22 AM
Finals 5 Men 50 Breaststroke 10:58 AM
Finals 6 Women 50 Breaststroke 11:27 AM
Finals 101 Mixed 50 Breast Para 11:58 AM
Finals 7 Men 50 Freestyle 12:00 PM
Finals 8 Women 50 Freestyle 12:26 PM
Finals 102 Mixed 50 Free Para 12:57 PM
Finals 17 Men 13 & Over 200 Butterfly - moved from Session 3 12:58 PM
Finals 18 Women 13 & Over 200 Butterfly - moved from Session 3 01:07 PM

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 684

Finish Time 01:16 PM

Session: 2 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 2

Round Event
Finals 201 Men 50 12 & Under Skins 2:00 PM
Finals 301 Women 50 12 & Under Skins 2:01 PM
Finals 202 Men 50 12 & Under Skins 2:03 PM
Finals 302 Women 50 12 & Under Skins 2:04 PM
Finals 203 Men 50 12 & Under Skins 2:06 PM
Finals 303 Women 50 12 & Under Skins 2:07 PM
Finals 204 Men 50 12 & Under Skins 2:09 PM
Finals 304 Women 50 12 & Under Skins 2:10 PM
Finals 205 Men 50 12 & Under Skins 2:12 PM
Finals 305 Women 50 12 & Under Skins 2:13 PM
Finals 206 Men 50 12 & Under Skins 2:15 PM
Finals 306 Women 50 12 & Under Skins 2:16 PM
Finals 207 Men 50 12 & Under Skins 2:18 PM
Finals 307 Women 50 12 & Under Skins 2:19 PM
Finals 208 Men 50 12 & Under Skins 2:21 PM
Finals 308 Women 50 12 & Under Skins 2:22 PM
Finals 209 Men 50 12 & Under Skins 2:24 PM
Finals 309 Women 50 12 & Under Skins 2:25 PM
Finals 11 Men 200 IM 2:30 PM
Finals 12 Women 200 IM 3:34 PM
Finals 103 Mixed 200 IM Para 4:55 PM
Finals 104 Mixed 150 150IM Para 4:58 PM
Finals 13 Men 100 Butterfly 5:01 PM
Finals 14 Women 100 Butterfly 5:21 PM

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 412

Finish Time 5:46PM

Session: 3 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 3



Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

601
701
602
702
603
703
604
704
605
705
606
706
607
707
608
708
609
709

15

16
105

10

401
501
402
502
403
503
404
504
405
505
406
506
407
507
408
508
409
509

19

20

21

22

Event

Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins
Men 100 Backstroke

Women 100 Backstroke
Mixed 100 Back Para

Men 200 Breaststroke - moved from Session 1
Women 200 Breaststroke - moved from session 1
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 442

Finish Time

Session: 4 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 4

Event

Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins
Men 200 Freestyle
Women 200 Freestyle
Men 100 Breaststroke
Women 100 Breaststroke

6:00 PM
6:01 PM
6:03 PM
6:04 PM
6:06 PM
6:07 PM
6:09 PM
6:10 PM
6:12 PM
6:13 PM
6:15 PM
6:16 PM
6:18 PM
6:19 PM
6:21 PM
6:22 PM
6:24 PM
6:25 PM
6:30 PM
7:04 PM
7:46 PM
7:48 PM
8:37 PM

9:38 PM

9:00 AM
9:01 AM
9:03 AM
9:04 AM
9:06 AM
9:07 AM
9:09 AM
9:10 AM
9:12 AM
9:13 AM
9:15 AM
9:16 AM
9:18 AM
9:19 AM
9:21 AM
9:22 AM
9:24 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
10:26 AM
11:26 AM
12:04 AM



Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 503
Finish Time 12:49 PM

Session: 5 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 5

Round Event

Finals 801 Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:00 PM
Finals 901 Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:01 PM
Finals 802 Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:03 PM
Finals 902 Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:04 PM
Finals 803 Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:06 PM
Finals 903 Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:07 PM
Finals 804 Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:09 PM
Finals 904 Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:10 PM
Finals 805 Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:12 PM
Finals 905 Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:13 PM
Finals 806 Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:15 PM
Finals 906 Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:16 PM
Finals 807 Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:18 PM
Finals 907 Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:19 PM
Finals 808 Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:21 PM
Finals 908 Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:22 PM
Finals 809 Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:24 PM
Finals 909 Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins 1:25 PM
Finals 23 Men 200 Backstroke 1:30 PM
Finals 24 Women 200 Backstroke 2:25 PM
Finals 25 Men 100 Freestyle 3:26 PM
Finals 26  Women 100 Freestyle 4:08 PM
Finals 106 Mixed 100 Free Para 4:52 PM

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 526
Finish Time 4:55 PM



VIEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1/05/2018 Page 1









