2018 Golden Homes Swimfest 12th May - 12/05/2018 to 13/05/2018 Session Report

Session: 1 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 1

Round		Event	
Finals	1	Men 50 Butterfly	09:00 AM
Finals	2	Women 50 Butterfly	09:24 AM
Finals	3	Men 50 Backstroke	09:50 AM
Finals	4	Women 50 Backstroke	10:22 AM
Finals	5	Men 50 Breaststroke	10:58 AM
Finals	6	Women 50 Breaststroke	11:27 AM
Finals	101	Mixed 50 Breast Para	11:58 AM
Finals	7	Men 50 Freestyle	12:00 PM
Finals	8	Women 50 Freestyle	12:26 PM
Finals	102	Mixed 50 Free Para	12:57 PM
Finals	17	Men 13 & Over 200 Butterfly - moved from Session 3	12:58 PM
Finals	18	Women 13 & Over 200 Butterfly - moved from Session 3	01:07 PM
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 684	
		Finish Time	01:16 PM
		Session: 2 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 2	
Round		Event	
	• • •		
Finals	201	Men 50 12 & Under Skins	2:00 PM
Finals	301	Women 50 12 & Under Skins	2:01 PM
Finals	202	Men 50 12 & Under Skins	2:03 PM
Finals	302	Women 50 12 & Under Skins	2:04 PM
Finals	203	Men 50 12 & Under Skins	2:06 PM
Finals	303	Women 50 12 & Under Skins	2:07 PM
Finals	204	Men 50 12 & Under Skins	2:09 PM
Finals	304	Women 50 12 & Under Skins	2:10 PM
Finals	205	Men 50 12 & Under Skins	2:12 PM
Finals	305	Women 50 12 & Under Skins	2:13 PM
Finals	206	Men 50 12 & Under Skins	2:15 PM
Finals Finals	306 207	Women 50 12 & Under Skins	2:16 PM
Finals	307	Men 50 12 & Under Skins Women 50 12 & Under Skins	2:18 PM 2:19 PM
Finals	208	Men 50 12 & Under Skins	2:21 PM
Finals	308	Women 50 12 & Under Skins	2:22 PM
Finals	209	Men 50 12 & Under Skins	2:24 PM
Finals	309	Women 50 12 & Under Skins	2:25 PM
Finals	11	Men 200 IM	2:30 PM
Finals	12	Women 200 IM	3:34 PM
Finals	103	Mixed 200 IM Para	4:55 PM
Finals	103	Mixed 150 150IM Para	4:58 PM
Finals	13	Men 100 Butterfly	5:01 PM
Finals	14	Women 100 Butterfly	5:21 PM
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 412	2
		Finish Time	5:46PM

Session: 3 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 3

Round		Event	
Finals	601	Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:00 PM
Finals	701	Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:01 PM
Finals	602	Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:03 PM
Finals	702	Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:04 PM
Finals	603	Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:06 PM
Finals	703	Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:07 PM
Finals	604	Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:09 PM
Finals	704	Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:10 PM
Finals	605	Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:12 PM
Finals	705	Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:13 PM
Finals	606	Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:15 PM
Finals	706	Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:16 PM
Finals	607	Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:18 PM
Finals	707	Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:19 PM
Finals	608	Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:21 PM
Finals	708	Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:22 PM
Finals	609	Men 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:24 PM
Finals	709	Women 16-18 50 16-18 Skins	6:25 PM
Finals	15	Men 100 Backstroke	6:30 PM
Finals	16	Women 100 Backstroke	7:04 PM
Finals	105	Mixed 100 Back Para	7:46 PM
Finals	9	Men 200 Breaststroke - moved from Session 1	7:48 PM
Finals	10	Women 200 Breaststroke - moved from session 1	8:37 PM
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 442	0.29 DM
		Finish Time	9:38 PM
		Session: 4 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 4	
Round		Session: 4 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 4 Event	
	401	Event	9:00 AM
Finals	401 501	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:00 AM 9:01 AM
Finals Finals	501	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM
Finals		Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM
Finals Finals Finals	501 402	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM
Finals Finals Finals Finals	501 402 502	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM
Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals	501 402 502 403	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM
Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals	501 402 502 403 503	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM
Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM
Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM
Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM
Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405 505 406 506	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:13 AM
Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405 505 406 506 407	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:13 AM
Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405 505 406 506 407 507	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:13 AM 9:15 AM 9:16 AM 9:18 AM
Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405 505 406 506 407 507 408	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:13 AM 9:15 AM 9:16 AM 9:18 AM 9:19 AM
Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405 505 406 506 407 507 408 508	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:13 AM 9:15 AM 9:16 AM 9:18 AM 9:18 AM 9:21 AM
Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405 505 406 506 407 507 408 508 409	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Momen 50 13-15 yrs Skins Momen 50 13-15 yrs Skins Momen 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:13 AM 9:15 AM 9:16 AM 9:18 AM 9:19 AM 9:21 AM
Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405 505 406 506 407 507 408 508 409 509	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:13 AM 9:15 AM 9:16 AM 9:18 AM 9:19 AM 9:21 AM 9:22 AM
Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405 505 406 506 407 507 408 508 409 509	Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:13 AM 9:15 AM 9:16 AM 9:18 AM 9:18 AM 9:21 AM 9:21 AM
Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405 505 406 506 407 507 408 508 409 509 19 20	Event Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:13 AM 9:15 AM 9:16 AM 9:18 AM 9:18 AM 9:21 AM 9:21 AM 9:22 AM
Finals	501 402 502 403 503 404 504 405 505 406 506 407 507 408 508 409 509	Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Women 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins Men 50 13-15 yrs Skins	9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:13 AM 9:15 AM 9:16 AM 9:18 AM 9:18 AM 9:21 AM 9:21 AM

Finish Time 12:49 PM

Session: 5 Golden Homes SwimFest - Session 5

Round		Event	
Finals	801	Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:00 PM
Finals	901	Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:01 PM
Finals	802	Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:03 PM
Finals	902	Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:04 PM
Finals	803	Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:06 PM
Finals	903	Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:07 PM
Finals	804	Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:09 PM
Finals	904	Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:10 PM
Finals	805	Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:12 PM
Finals	905	Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:13 PM
Finals	806	Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:15 PM
Finals	906	Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:16 PM
Finals	807	Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:18 PM
Finals	907	Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:19 PM
Finals	808	Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:21 PM
Finals	908	Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:22 PM
Finals	809	Men 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:24 PM
Finals	909	Women 50 19yrs & Over Skins	1:25 PM
Finals	23	Men 200 Backstroke	1:30 PM
Finals	24	Women 200 Backstroke	2:25 PM
Finals	25	Men 100 Freestyle	3:26 PM
Finals	26	Women 100 Freestyle	4:08 PM
Finals	106	Mixed 100 Free Para	4:52 PM
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 526	
		Finish Time	4:55 PM

•	
 -	
 -	
 - -	
-	
 - -	
 - - -	
 - - -	
- - - -	
- - - -	
- - - - -	
- - - - -	
- - - - - -	